

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6478 OF 2009

DEVI MULTIPLEX & ANR. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS. Respondent(s)

(Office report for directions)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 6479 of 2009

(Office report for directions)

Civil Appeal NO. 6480 of 2009

(Office report for directions)

Civil Appeal NO. 6481 of 2009

(Office report for directions)

Civil Appeal NO. 6482 of 2009

(Office report for directions)

Civil Appeal NO. 6483 of 2009

(Office report for directions)

Civil Appeal NO. 6484 of 2009

(Office report for directions)

Civil Appeal NO. 6485 of 2009

(Office report for directions)

Civil Appeal NO. 6487 of 2009

(Office report for directions)

Civil Appeal NO. 6488 of 2009

(Office report for directions)

Civil Appeal NO. 6489 of 2009

(Office report for directions)

Civil Appeal NO. 6490 of 2009

(Office report for directions)

Civil Appeal NO. 6491 of 2009

(Office report for directions)

Date: 01/04/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
(In Chambers)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Nitish Massey, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev K. Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Ganju, Adv.
M/S. Khaitan & Co.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Shubhada Deshpande, Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for the respondents,
list after four weeks to enable the counsel to take appropriate
steps.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)
COURT MASTER