

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6478 OF 2009

DEVI MULTIPLEX & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report for directions)

Civil Appeal NO. 6479 of 2009
(Office Report for directions)
Civil Appeal NO. 6480 of 2009
(Office Report for directions)
Civil Appeal NO. 6481 of 2009
(Office Report for directions)
Civil Appeal NO. 6482 of 2009
(Office Report for directions)
Civil Appeal NO. 6483 of 2009
(Office Report for directions)
Civil Appeal NO. 6484 of 2009
(Office Report for directions)
Civil Appeal NO. 6485 of 2009
(Office Report for directions)
Civil Appeal NO. 6487 of 2009
(Office Report for directions)
Civil Appeal NO. 6488 of 2009
(Office Report for directions)
Civil Appeal NO. 6489 of 2009
(Office Report for directions)
Civil Appeal NO. 6490 of 2009
(Office Report for directions)
Civil Appeal NO. 6491 of 2009
(Office Report for directions)

Date: 15/07/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) M/S. Khaitan & Co.,Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi

..2/-

: 2 :

For Respondent(s) Ms. Nandini Gupta, Adv,
Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

M/S. Khaitan & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List next week.

(GEETA AHUJA)
SR. P.A.

(INDU POKHRIYAL)
COURT MASTER