

i>¿

WL :
Court:
Item No.:

SECTION-III-A
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
ORIGINAL JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6478, 6479, 6480, 6481, 6482, 6483, 6484, 6485, 6487, 6488, 6489,
6490 & 6491 OF 2009

DEVI MULTIPLEX & ANR. ...APPELLANTS
VERSUS

THE STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS. ...RESPONDENTS

OFFICE REPORT

It is submitted that there are three respondents in each matter and all
are represented through the counsel.

Service is complete.

Original records are available in all the matters.

The matters above-mentioned are listed before the Hon'ble Court with
this office report.

DATED THIS THE 3RD DAY OF FEBRUARY, 2014.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

COPY TO:-

Mr. Khaitan & Co., Advocate

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Advocate

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR