

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6478 OF 2009

DEVI MULTIPLEX & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for Permission to file synopsis and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 27456 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 6479 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 6480 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 6481 of 2009

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T., with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 6482 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 6483 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 6484 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 6485 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 6487 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 6488 of 2009

(With appln. for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment, with prayer for interim relief and office report)

..2/-

.2.

Civil Appeal NO. 6489 of 2009

(With appln. for clarification/direction, with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 6490 of 2009

(With appln. for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment, with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 6491 of 2009  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/02/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Kumar Mihir,Adv.  
Mr. Vishal Gupta,Adv.(Not present)  
For M/s. Khaitan & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Preeti Bhardwaj,Adv.  
Mr. Preetesh Kapur,Adv.  
Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.(Not present)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matters after two weeks.

| (Sarita Purohit)  
| Court Master

| | (Sneh Bala Mehra)  
| | Assistant Registrar

|

|