

\*

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.11

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6478 OF 2009

DEVI MULTIPLEX & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file synopsis and office report)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 6479 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 6480 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 6481 of 2009

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T., with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 6482 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 6483 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 6484 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 6485 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 6487 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 6488 of 2009

(With appln. for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment, with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 6489 of 2009

(With appln. for clarification/direction, with prayer for interim relief and office report)

..2/-

.2.

Civil Appeal NO. 6490 of 2009

(With appln. for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment, with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 6491 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

